TECHNICAL DATASHEET
AIS
Denomination: FIXING PLUG FOR INSULATING PANELS  Codes: AIS, AIS-C
Reference: FT AIS-en Date: 03/10/18 Revision: 4 Page: 1 de 6
AIS AIS-C
CHARACTERISTICS
• Plastic plug for fixing soft materials.
• Base materials where the plug could be installed: concrete, stone, solid brick, solid block, hollow brick,

[mm]
h1 Minimum Drill Bit
Depth ≥ [mm]
tfix Maximum
Thickness Fixture ≥
[mm]
hmin Minimum
Thickness of Base
Material [mm]
AIS08080
8
80
35 30
20 – 50
50
AIS08100 100 50 – 70
AIS08120 120 70 – 90
AIS08140 140 90 – 110
RECOMMENDED LOAD FOR USE IN CONCRETE (Nrecom)
CODIGO Tension Load [kg]
AIS08080
1

h1 Minimum Drill Bit
Depth ≥ [mm]
tfix Maximum
Thickness Fixture ≥
[mm]
hmin Minimum
Thickness of Base
Material [mm]
AISC10070
10
70
52 30
20 – 50
50
AISC10090 90 50 – 70
AISC10110 110 70 – 90
AISC10130 130 90 – 110
RECOMMENDED LOAD FOR USE IN CONCRETE (Nrecom)
CODIGO Tension Load [kg]
AISC10070
1